
Friday Swing Comp Registration Closes at 4pm
Friday Country Swing Comp Registration Closes at 7pm

Time Main Ballroom Evergreen Conifer 2 Larkspur Primrose

WCS Strictly Prelims
(New/Nov & Int/Adv)

WSDC J&J Prelims 
(Masters)

WCS Strictly Finals
(New/Nov & Int/Adv)

WSDC J&J Finals 
(Masters)

Country Swing J&J
WSDC J&J Prelims 

(Adv & All Stars)
WCS Strictly Finals

(All Stars) Open
11:00 Social Dancing (WCS) WCS Masters Mixer

10:00

3:00

2:00

10:00

4:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

5:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

6:00

Open

10:00 AM Warm-up
(competition to follow)

UCWDC ProAm Novice
(awards follow competition)

1:30 PM Warm-up
(competition to follow)

UCWDC ProAm 
Intermediate and ProAm 

Showcase
(awards follow competition)

5:00 PM Warm-up
(competition to follow)

UCWDC ProAm Advanced 
and ProAm Spotlight
(awards follow competition)

Open

Manny Viarrial
West Coast Swing

(Masters)

Jake Haning
West Coast Swing

(Int/Adv)

Tashina King
West Coast Swing

(All)

Thomas & Lisa
West Coast Swing

(Int/Adv)

Michael Kielbasa
Nightclub

(All)

Jeff & Jade
West Coast Swing

(Nov/Int)

Johnny & Shannon
Two Step

(Beg/Int)

Penny Lalonde
Nightclub

(All)

Sarah Mollison
Cha Cha

(All)

Open
Jeremy & Rachel

Two Step
(Int/Adv)

Open

10:30 PM Social Dancing
(WCS & Country Mix)

Contemporary
Pro-Am

(Night Club, Two Step
& WCS)

Jesse & Ariel
WCS INTENSIVE

Social
Dancing/Warm-up 

(WCS)

WCS High/Low J&J 
Prelims

Russ & Souraya
Country Swing

(All)

Open
Open

Social Dancing 
(WCS)

Open

Social Dancing
(WCS & Country 

Mix)

Friday


	Friday

