

Friday

Friday Swing Comp Registration Closes at 4pm Friday Country Swing Comp Registration Closes at 7pm

			ville Comp Registi		
Time	Main Ballroom	Evergreen	Conifer 2	Larkspur	Primrose
10:00	10:00 AM Warm-up (competition to follow)	Jeremy & Rachel Two Step (Int/Adv)	Open		
11:00	UCWDC ProAm Novice (awards follow competition)	Tashina King West Coast Swing (All)	Penny Lalonde Nightclub (All)	Onon	
12:00		Thomas & Lisa West Coast Swing (Int/Adv)	Sarah Mollison Cha Cha (All)	Open	
1:00	1:30 PM Warm-up	Johnny & Shannon Two Step (Beg/Int)	Jeff & Jade West Coast Swing (Nov/Int)		
2:00	(competition to follow) UCWDC ProAm	Michael Kielbasa Nightclub (All)	Jake Haning West Coast Swing (Int/Adv)	Manny Viarrial West Coast Swing (Masters)	
3:00	Intermediate and ProAm Showcase (awards follow competition)		Open		
4:00		Jesse & Ariel WCS INTENSIVE	Russ & Souraya Country Swing (All)		•
5:00	5:00 PM Warm-up (competition to follow)	Social	Open	Open	Open
6:00	UCWDC ProAm Advanced and ProAm Spotlight (awards follow competition)	Dancing/Warm-up (WCS) WCS Strictly Prelims (New/Nov & Int/Adv)	Social Dancing (WCS & Country Mix)		
7:00		WSDC J&J Prelims (Masters) WCS Strictly Finals		Social Dancing (WCS)	
8:00		(New/Nov & Int/Adv) WSDC J&J Finals (Masters)			
9:00	Contemporary Pro-Am	WCS High/Low J&J Prelims			
10:00	Pro-Am (Night Club, Two Step & WCS)	Country Swing J&J WSDC J&J Prelims (Adv & All Stars)			
11:00	10:30 PM Social Dancing (WCS & Country Mix)	WCS Strictly Finals (All Stars) Social Dancing (WCS)	Open WCS Masters Mixer	Open	